ENTITY

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somerset

Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust
Partnership NHS Foundation Trust

20190404 RATES
20190418 SERVICES
20190404 RATES
20190404 RATES
20190410 SERVICES
20190404 RATES
20190410 SERVICES
20190410 SERVICES
20190426 SERVICES
20190404 SERVICES
20190404 SUPPLIES
20190418 SERVICES
20190411 SUPPLIES
20190426 SERVICES
20190426 SERVICES
20190426 SERVICES
20190410 SUPPLIES
20190418 SUPPLIES
20190418 SERVICES
20190426 SERVICES
20190404 CAPITALIT
20190411 CAPITALIT
20190424 SUPPLIES
20190410 SERVICES
20190404 SERVICES
20190412 SERVICES
20190410 RENT
20190410 SUPPLIES
20190418 SERVICES
20190416 SERVICES
20190404 SERVICES
20190418 SERVICES
20190411 SUPPLIES
20190418 SERVICES
20190424 RECHARGE
20190418 CAPITALIT
20190411 SERVICES
20190418 SERVICES
20190418 CAPITALIT
20190405 RATES
20190426 RATES

20190410 PRESCRIPTIONS

20190411 SUPPLIES
20190404 SERVICES
20190426 SERVICES
20190418 SERVICES
20190411 SERVICES

PAYMENT DATE EXPENSES AREA SUPPLIER

SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
SOMERSET WEST & TAUNTON COUNCIL
SOUTHSOMERSET DISTRICT COUNCIL

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
SOMERSET WEST & TAUNTON COUNCIL

YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
DEVON PARTNERSHIP NHS TRUST

BRIDGWATER COLLEGE

ADEPT TECHNOLOGY GROUP PLC

NUTRICIA LTD

SIMPLY SERVE LTD

NUTRICIA LTD

HENDFORD LODGE MEDICAL CENTRE

HENDFORD LODGE MEDICAL CENTRE

RICOH UK LTD

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

SIMPLY SERVE LTD

BEVAN BRITTAN

SOFTCAT LIMITED

DELL CORPORATION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
SHERWOOD LODGE IND HEALTH CARE

PLUS US MEDICAL CARE SERVICES LTD

DORSET COUNTY HOSPITALS NHS FT

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
NHS LITIGATION AUTHORITY

SIMPLY SERVE LTD

DIGITAL HEALTHCARE UK

ESSITY UK LTD

PLUS US MEDICAL CARE SERVICES LTD
GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS FT

DELL CORPORATION

BT GLOBAL SERVICES

QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD

DELL CORPORATION

SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL

SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL

NHS BUSINESS SERVICES

ESSITY UK LTD

E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD

E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD

YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST
DEVON NORSE LTD

REFERENCE

0040172307
0050005362
0040172364
0040172313
0050005323
0040171997
0050005306
0050005309
0040172565
0040171433
0040171711
0040173690
0040173135
0040174064
0040174063
0040173719
0050005327
0050005377
0040173472
0040174475
0000140323
0000140504
0050005378
0050005259
0040172430
0000141348
0050005305
0050005321
0050005355
0050005390
0040170619
0040172509
0040172890
0040174683
0050005385
0000140555
0040171578
0040172182
0000140509
0000005214
0000005215
0050005318
0040172889
0040172564
0040174974
0050005348
0040171912

INVOICE VALUE
228,060.00
212,350.00
178,920.00
161,280.00
158,603.39
134,820.00
134,252.73
128,546.00

84,000.00
82,767.55
69,003.52
67,051.02
66,803.38
65,254.42
65,242.42
54,645.90
50,835.28
49,302.19
48,924.05
48,885.00
44,871.60
43,506.42
40,516.62
40,426.02
39,043.66
38,967.78
37,388.00
37,118.90
36,124.33
35,122.60
31,980.81
31,112.08
30,299.45
27,187.07
26,994.00
26,450.40
26,188.38
24,997.57
23,097.60
22,806.00
22,806.00
22,579.67
21,805.88
21,730.47
21,730.47
20,461.72
20,110.93



