ENTITY	PAYMENT DATE EX	(PENSES AREA	SUPPLIER	REFERENCE	INVOICE VALUE
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 RA	ATES	SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL	0040172307	228,060.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SE	RVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005362	212,350.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 RA	ATES	SOMERSET WEST & TAUNTON COUNCIL	0040172364	178,920.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 RA	ATES	SOUTHSOMERSET DISTRICT COUNCIL	0040172313	161,280.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190410 SE	RVICES	TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005323	158,603.39
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 RA	ATES	SOMERSET WEST & TAUNTON COUNCIL	0040171997	134,820.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190410 SE	RVICES	YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005306	134,252.73
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190410 SE	RVICES	DEVON PARTNERSHIP NHS TRUST	0050005309	128,546.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190426 SE	RVICES	BRIDGWATER COLLEGE	0040172565	84,000.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 SE	RVICES	ADEPT TECHNOLOGY GROUP PLC	0040171433	82,767.55
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 SU	JPPLIES	NUTRICIA LTD	0040171711	69,003.52
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SE		SIMPLY SERVE LTD	0040173690	67,051.02
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190411 SU	JPPLIES	NUTRICIA LTD	0040173135	66,803.38
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190426 SE		HENDFORD LODGE MEDICAL CENTRE	0040174064	65,254.42
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190426 SE		HENDFORD LODGE MEDICAL CENTRE	0040174063	65,242.42
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190426 SE		RICOH UK LTD	0040173719	54,645.90
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190410 SU		NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0050005327	50,835.28
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SU		NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0050005377	49,302.19
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SE		SIMPLY SERVE LTD	0040173472	48,924.05
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190426 SE		BEVAN BRITTAN	0040174475	48,885.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 CA		SOFTCAT LIMITED	0000140323	44,871.60
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190411 CA		DELL CORPORATION	0000140504	43,506.42
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190424 SU		NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0050005378	40,516.62
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190410 SE		TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005259	40,426.02
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 SE		SHERWOOD LODGE IND HEALTH CARE	0040172430	39,043.66
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190412 SE		PLUS US MEDICAL CARE SERVICES LTD	0000141348	38,967.78
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190410 RE	ENT	DORSET COUNTY HOSPITALS NHS FT	0050005305	37,388.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190410 SU		NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	0050005321	37,118.90
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SE		TAUNTON AND SOMERSET NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005355	36,124.33
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190416 SE		NHS LITIGATION AUTHORITY	0050005390	35,122.60
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 SE		SIMPLY SERVE LTD	0040170619	31,980.81
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SE		DIGITAL HEALTHCARE UK	0040172509	31,112.08
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190411 SU		ESSITY UK LTD	0040172890	30,299.45
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SE		PLUS US MEDICAL CARE SERVICES LTD	0040174683	27,187.07
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190424 RE		GLOUCESTERSHIRE HOSPITALS NHS FT	0050005385	26,994.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 CA		DELL CORPORATION	0000140555	26,450.40
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190411 SE		BT GLOBAL SERVICES	0040171578	26,188.38
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SE		QUANTOCK VOICE SOLUTIONS LTD	0040172182	24,997.57
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 CA		DELL CORPORATION	0000140509	23,097.60
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190405 RA		SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL	0000005214	22,806.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190426 RA		SEDGEMOOR DISTRICT COUNCIL	0000005215	22,806.00
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust			NHS BUSINESS SERVICES	0050005318	22,579.67
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190411 SU		ESSITY UK LTD	0040172889	21,805.88
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190404 SE		E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD	0040172564	21,730.47
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190426 SE		E-ZEC MEDICAL TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD	0040174974	21,730.47
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190418 SE		YEOVIL DISTRICT HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	0050005348	20,461.72
Somerset Partnership NHS Foundation Trust	20190411 SE		DEVON NORSE LTD	0040171912	20,110.93
					,